Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 3,2KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Num.

176
302
295
84
236
246
279
292
79
56
223
264
316
283
220
240
306
301

267
274
273
250
239
226
272
227

Nome
MURILO FERREIRA DE CAMARGO
RUAN PIERRE PITTELLI
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
CATARINO ANTONIO DE BRITO
DENIS AFONSO ROSA MARTINS
GABRIEL CHIRAI LUIZ
LUIZ LIVIO TAGLIASSACHI FILHO
PAULO CESAR DA COSTA
BRYAN ALEX FERREIRA BALBINO
ALEX ALTAIR BALBINO
AURELIO APARECIDO DE MORAES
JOAO MARCOS DELGADO
WESLEY MODESTO DA SILVA
MARCOS VINICIUS CARDOSO DA SILVA
ANDRE MASSAMI SAMPEI
EDSON PADUIN
SIDNEY JOSE GOUVEIA SILVA

RODRIGO ALEXANDRE FERRAZ
OLIVEIRA

JOSE ANCHIETA SOARES BARNABE
LAERCIO RIBEIRO MARTINS

KAIKY VINICIUS RUFINO
GUILHERME AGUIAR CORREIA
DIEGO MICHEL SANTOS POPST
BRUNO VINICIUS DELGADO

JULIO CESAR AGUILERA ARJONA
CARLOS DORNELLES CAMBRAIA

Relatoério emitido em 13/04/2025 as 11:52:50

RAVELI SPORTS

EDSCHA RUNNER

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
M 1  MO0015 -
M 1  MO0015 -
M 1 MO0015 -
M 1 MO0015 1
M 1 MO0015 2
M 1 MO0015 3
M 1  MO0015 4
M 1 MO0015 5
M 1 MO0015 6
M 1 MO0015 7
M 1 MO0015 8
M 1 MO0015 9
M 1 MO0015 10
M 1 MO0015 11
M 1 MO0015 12
M 1 MO0015 13
M 1 MO015 14
M 1 MO0015 15
M 1 MO015 16
M 1 MO0015 17
M 1 MO0015 18
M 1 MO0015 19
M 1 MO0015 20
M 1 MO0015 21
M 1 MO0015 22
M 1 MO0015 23
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Equipe

Tempo
00:12:18
00:12:21
00:12:25
00:12:27
00:12:31
00:12:37
00:13:01
00:13:18
00:13:17
00:13:23
00:14:14
00:15:33
00:15:48
00:15:50
00:15:48
00:17:18
00:17:19

00:19:37

00:18:51
00:18:51
00:18:54
00:18:51
00:19:19
00:19:26
00:19:40

00:20:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:12:18
00:12:21
00:12:19
00:12:27
00:12:29
00:12:37
00:13:01
00:13:15
00:13:17
00:13:23
00:14:07
00:15:33
00:15:42
00:15:47
00:15:48
00:17:12
00:17:12

00:17:36

00:18:47
00:18:47
00:18:50
00:18:51
00:19:19
00:19:24
00:19:40

00:20:06
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